
 
  

Tutor List for Undergraduate Economics Courses  
Fall 2024 Term  

 

 
The following undergraduate students are available to tutor in the courses listed. 

Contact them for their rates and schedule availability. 
These are students who have earned an A or A- in the listed courses, and their contact information is provided 

with their permission and as a resource for students at UGA. 
These names are provided as a courtesy, not an endorsement. 

 
 

Name Courses Email Availability (EDT) 
Lauren 
Broderson 

ECON 2106 & 4010 lauren.broderson@uga.edu  MTWR: 1pm – 5pm  

Hampton 
Greene 

ECON 4010 hampton.greene@uga.edu  MWF: 11am – 2pm 
T/R: 11am – 12:30pm 

Murray 
Freedman 

ECON 2105, 2106, & 
4010 

murrayfreedman@uga.edu  T/R: 1:30pm – 4:30pm 

Pranay 
Ippagunta 

ECON 2105, 2106, & 
4010 
BUSN 3000 

pranay.ippagunta@uga.edu  T/R: 4 – 8pm 
Friday: 4 – 8pm   

Simon Coffsky ECON 4460, 4750, & 
4950 

scoffsky@gmail.com  Please email for availability 

Brenna Sculac ECON 2106 & 4010 brenna.sculac@uga.edu  Please email for availability 
Bradley 
DePanfilis 

ECON 2105 bradley.depanfilis@uga.edu  Please email for availability 

Maha Ul-Islam ECON 2105 & 2106 maha.ulislam@uga.edu  MWF: 1pm – 2pm & After 4:30pm 
T/R: 8am – 1:30pm 

Brooke Smith ECON 4010  bts26@uga.edu Please email for availability 
Ben Lorenzo ECON 2105 & 2106 blorenzo@uga.edu  MTWRF: 9am – 12pm & 4pm - 8pm 

 
NOTE: UGA Tutoring Services is offering free tutoring in ECON 2105 or 2106 in Spring 2024. 

 
UGA Student Honor Code: 

“I will be academically honest in all of my academic work and will not tolerate academic dishonesty of others.”  
A Culture of Honesty, the University’s policy and procedures for handling cases of suspected dishonesty, 

can be found at https://honesty.uga.edu/Academic-Honesty-Policy/. 
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